2015 Northwest Lions Girls Track & Field

District on 5/16/2015

Weather: Rainy, cloudy, then sunny at end of meet, 65-80°

Varsity 99.5
Jr Varsity
Freshmen

Fresh/Soph
Open

Division: Varsity

Event Name

100 Meter Hurdles
Anna Grobelny
Kirsten Kloeppel

100 Meter Dash
Abbey McAteer
Marquee Banderet

200 Meter Dash
Marquee Banderet
Abbey McAteer

4x800 Meter Relay
Hannah Hargrove
Jessica Crites
Madison Reed
Sarah Kelly

100 Meter Hurdles
Anna Grobelny
Kirsten Kloeppel

100 Meter Dash
Abbey McAteer
Marquee Banderet

4x200 Meter Relay
Marquee Banderet
Abbey McAteer
Sam Skyles
Haley Miller

1600 Meter Run
Hannah Hargrove
Sarah Kelly

4x100 Meter Relay
Morgan Skyles
Abbey McAteer
Marquee Banderet
Sam Skyles

400 Meter Dash
Morgan Skyles
Haley Miller

300 Meter Hurdles
Kirsten Kloeppel
Lexie Cutter

800 Meter Run
Jessica Crites
Hannah Hargrove

200 Meter Dash
Marquee Banderet
Abbey McAteer

3200 Meter Run
Kirra Antonelli

Molly Stuckmeyer

4x400 Meter Relay
Morgan Skyles
Sam Skyles
Haley Miller
Madison Reed

Discus Throw
Molly Darner
Donnazia Trig

Pole Vault
Courtney Villmer
Lexie Cutter

Triple Jump
Anna Grobelny
Brittney Flieger
Shot Put

Molly Darner
Donnazia Trig

Long Jump
Anna Grobelny
Brittney Flieger

High Jump
Brittney Flieger
Hannah Hargrove
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Results

17.87
18.29

12.78
12.91

26.51
26.66

11:18.57
2:44.93
2:48.04
2:51.92
2:53.68

17.95
18.69

12.84
13.04

1:48.63
25.54
26.63
27.93
28.53

6:16.25
6:19.17

51.22
12.62
12.70
12.91
12.99

1:06.08
1:08.63

53.93
56.39

2:47.97
2:58.74

26.88
26.96

12:08.17

12:59.60

4:29.18
1:05.31
1:07.14
1:07.93
1:08.800

95 Ft 3in
93 Ft 8in

8Ft 6in
8Ft Oin

34Ft 7.5in
33Ft 7.751in

32 Ft 10in
32Ft 6in

1I5Ft 9in
14 Ft 11in

4Ft 10in

4th

Pts Place

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
3 6th
.75 6th
.75 6th PR
.75 6th
.75 6th
3
3 6th
8th
14
8 2nd
6 3rd
8 2nd
2 2nd PR
2 2nd
2 2nd
2 2nd
12th
13th
8 2nd
2 2nd PR
2 2nd
2 2nd
2 2nd
10th PR
12th PR
3
2 7th PR
1 8th
10th
12th
10
6 3rd
4 5th
7
6 3rd
1 8th
2 7th
5 7th
5 7th PR
5 7th
5 7th
5
3 6th
2 7th
25
25 6th-T PR
9th
8
5 4th PR
3 6th PR
14
8 2nd
6 3rd
4
4 5th
9th
7
7 2nd-T PR

Jack-163,Lind-162,Seck-106,NW-99.5 Mehl-76,CJ-55.5,Fox-16,0ak-14

Time
Type

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.
F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand

F.AT.
F.AT.

Hand
Hand
Hand
Hand

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.

F.AT.
F.AT.
F.AT.
F.AT.

Hand
Hand

Notes

10:30am-Prelims
Qualified to final
Qualified to final

11:00am-Prelims
Qualified to final
Qualified to final/9th Fastest School

11:54am-Prelims
Qualified to final/3rd Fastest School
Qualified to final/4th Fastest School

F.A.T.

12:50pm-Final

1:00pm-Final
Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional

Qualified to Sectional/5th School History

Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional

1:38pm

Qualified to Sectional/6th School History

Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional
Qualified to Sectional

2:45pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

4:11pm-Final
Qualified to Sectional

4:23pm
Qualified to Sectional

F.AT.

9:30am

11:00am
8th highest vault school history

11:00am

Qualified to Sectional/3rd Farthest
6th Farthest in School History
12:30pm

Qualified to Sectional

Qualified to Sectional

2:00pm

2:00pm
Qualified to Sectional
No Height

1:22/2:49(1:26)/4:17(1:28)/5:49(1:31)/7:24(1:35)9:01(1:36)

/10:39(1:38)/1:28(6:18)

2
S\
(ﬁORTHHF

Date 5/17/2015



