## 2015 Northwest Lions Girls Track & Field District on 5/16/2015



Weather: Rainy, cloudy, then sunny at end of meet, 65-80° Score Place # Teams Awards Notes 99.5 4th 8 Jack-163,Lind-162,Seck-106,NW-99.5,Mehl-76,CJ-55.5,Fox-16,Oak-14 Varsity

Varsity 99.5 Jr Varsity Freshmen Fresh/Soph Open	4th	8				Jac	k-163,Lind-162,Seck-106,NW-99.5	5,Mehl-76,CJ-55.5,Fox-16,Oak-14
Division: Varsity Event Name	<b>y</b> Div	. Results	Pts	Place	PR	Time	Notes	Splits
	Div	. Results	1 13	1 lacc	- 1 1	Type		Opino
100 Meter Hurdles  Anna Grobelny	V	17.87				F.A.T.	10:30am-Prelims  Qualified to final	
Kirsten Kloeppel	V	18.29			PR		Qualified to final	
100 Meter Dash							11:00am-Prelims	
Abbey McAteer	V	12.78				F.A.T.	Qualified to final	
Marquee Banderet	V	12.91			PR	F.A.T.	Qualified to final/9th Fastest School	
200 Meter Dash							11:54am-Prelims	
Marquee Banderet Abbey McAteer	V	26.51 26.66					Qualified to final/3rd Fastest School Qualified to final/4th Fastest School	
4x800 Meter Relay	V	11:18.57		6th	FK	I .A.I.	F.A.T.	
Hannah Hargrove	V	2:44.93		6th		F.A.T.		
Jessica Crites	V	2:48.04		6th	PR	F.A.T.		
Madison Reed	V	2:51.92		6th		F.A.T.		
Sarah Kelly	V	2:53.68	.75	6th		F.A.T.		
100 Meter Hurdles		4	3	241			12:50pm-Final	
Anna Grobelny Kirsten Kloeppel	V	17.95 18.69		6th 8th		F.A.T.		
100 Meter Dash	V	10.03	14	Otti		Г.А.І.	1:00pm-Final	
Abbey McAteer	V	12.84		2nd		F.A.T.	Qualified to Sectional	
Marquee Banderet	V	13.04		3rd			Qualified to Sectional	
4x200 Meter Relay		1:48.63		2nd			Qualified to Sectional/5th School His	storv
Marquee Banderet	V	25.54		2nd	PR	Hand	Qualified to Sectional	
Abbey McAteer	V	26.63	2	2nd		Hand	Qualified to Sectional	
Sam Skyles	V	27.93		2nd			Qualified to Sectional	
Haley Miller	V	28.53	2	2nd		Hand	Qualified to Sectional	
1600 Meter Run	W	C-4C OF		4046			1:38pm	
Hannah Hargrove Sarah Kelly	V	6:16.25 6:19.17		12th 13th		F.A.T.		
4x100 Meter Relay	<b>.</b>	51.22		2nd		1	Qualified to Sectional/6th School His	story
Morgan Skyles	V	12.62		2nd	PR	Hand	Qualified to Sectional	Story
Abbey McAteer	V	12.70		2nd			Qualified to Sectional	
Marquee Banderet	V	12.91	2	2nd		Hand	Qualified to Sectional	
Sam Skyles	V	12.99	2	2nd		Hand	Qualified to Sectional	
400 Meter Dash		4 00 00		404	22	- 4 -	2:45pm	
Morgan Skyles Haley Miller	V	1:06.08 1:08.63		10th 12th	PR	F.A.T.		
300 Meter Hurdles	V	1.00.03	3	12(11	FK	I .A.I.	3:15pm	
Kirsten Kloeppel	V	53.93		7th	PR	F.A.T.		
Lexie Cutter	V	56.39		8th		F.A.T.		
800 Meter Run							3:45pm	
Jessica Crites	V	2:47.97		10th		F.A.T.		
Hannah Hargrove	V	2:58.74		12th		F.A.T.		
200 Meter Dash		00.00	10	0		- A -	4:11pm-Final	
Marquee Banderet Abbey McAteer	V	26.88 26.96		3rd 5th		F.A.T.	Qualified to Sectional	
-	V	20.90		อแเ		r.A.I.		
3200 Meter Run  Kirra Antonelli	V	12:08.17	7 6	3rd		FΔT	4:23pm Qualified to Sectional	1:22/2:49(1:26)/4:17(1:28)/ <u>5:49(1:31)/7:24(1:35)9:01(1:36)</u>
								/10:39(1:38)/1:28( <u>6:18</u> )
Molly Stuckmeyer	V			8th		F.A.T.		
4x400 Meter Relay		4:29.18		7th		- 4 -	F.A.T.	
Morgan Skyles Sam Skyles	V	1:05.31 1:07.14		7th 7th	DD	F.A.T.		
Haley Miller	V	1:07.14		7th	FK	Hand		
Madison Reed	V	1:08.800		7th		Hand		
Discus Throw			5				9:30am	
<b>Molly Darner</b>	V	95 Ft 3 in	3	6th				
Donnazia Trig	V	93 Ft 8 in	2	7th				
Pole Vault			2.5				11:00am	
Courtney Villmer	V			6th-T	PR		8th highest vault school history	
Lexie Cutter	V	8 Ft 0 in		9th			44.00	
Triple Jump  Anna Grobelny	V	34 Ft 7.5 in	8 5	4th	PR		11:00am  Qualified to Sectional/3rd Farthest	
Brittney Flieger	V	33 Ft 7.75 in		6th	PR		6th Farthest in School History	
Shot Put			14	, ,,,,	-		12:30pm	
Molly Darner	V	32 Ft 10 in		2nd			Qualified to Sectional	
Donnazia Trig	V	32 Ft 6 in		3rd			Qualified to Sectional	
Long Jump			4				2:00pm	
Anna Grobelny	V	15 Ft 9 in		5th				
Brittney Flieger	V	14 Ft 11 in		9th				
High Jump		4 54 40 1	7	Or d T	DD.		2:00pm	
Brittney Flieger Hannah Hargrove	V	4 Ft 10 in	7	2nd-T	PR		Qualified to Sectional No Height	
Halliali Halylove	V						110 Holyiit	

Page 1 Date 5/17/2015

No Height

Hannah Hargrove